1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910172231903321
Worsley Peter
Marx and Marxism / / Peter Worsley

London, : Routledge, 2002

1-134-45153-9
0-203-51983-3
1-280-07077-3
0-585-44749-7
1-134-45154-7
9786610070770

[Rev. ed.]
1 online resource (137 p.)
Key sociologists

335.4
Communism

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Previous ed.: Chichester: Ellis Horwood, 1982.

Cover; Marx and Marxism; Copyright; Contents; Foreword; Preface and
Acknowledgments; Introduction; Chapter 1. The Materials and Their
Synthesis; Chapter 2. The Model of Capitalism: British Political
Economy; Chapter 3. Social Evolution; Chapter 4. Socialism, Ideal and
Reality; Marxism, Sociology and Utopia; Suggestions for Further
Reading; Index

Karl Marx probably had more influence on the political course of the

last century than any other social thinker. There are many different
kinds of Marxism, and the Twentieth Century saw two huge Marxist
states in total opposition to one another. In the West, Marxism has
never presented a revolutionary threat to the established order, though
it has taken root as the major theoretical critique of capitalist society in
intellectual circles, and new interpretations of Marx's thought appear
each year.Peter Worsley discusses all these major varieties of Marxism,
distinguishing between those



