

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910172231903321
Autore	Worsley Peter
Titolo	Marx and Marxism / / Peter Worsley
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : Routledge, 2002
ISBN	1-134-45153-9 0-203-51983-3 1-280-07077-3 0-585-44749-7 1-134-45154-7 9786610070770
Edizione	[Rev. ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (137 p.)
Collana	Key sociologists
Disciplina	335.4
Soggetti	Communism
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Previous ed.: Chichester: Ellis Horwood, 1982.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Marx and Marxism; Copyright; Contents; Foreword; Preface and Acknowledgments; Introduction; Chapter 1. The Materials and Their Synthesis; Chapter 2. The Model of Capitalism: British Political Economy; Chapter 3. Social Evolution; Chapter 4. Socialism, Ideal and Reality; Marxism, Sociology and Utopia; Suggestions for Further Reading; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Karl Marx probably had more influence on the political course of the last century than any other social thinker. There are many different kinds of Marxism, and the Twentieth Century saw two huge Marxist states in total opposition to one another. In the West, Marxism has never presented a revolutionary threat to the established order, though it has taken root as the major theoretical critique of capitalist society in intellectual circles, and new interpretations of Marx's thought appear each year. Peter Worsley discusses all these major varieties of Marxism, distinguishing between those